M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 2
07.03.2026

Manbumkn, 50m battepdnsii

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunus, nma

FOHowwm (9 ner)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

MOMNOB KupbsH
®POJIOB ApceHuii
3VHEBWY ApceHnii
MAC/IOB MupoH
ABPOCVIMOB AnekcaHap
KIMNWWH ApTém
CWHEHKO Casenuii
C/IIOCAPEB Makcum

HOHowwu (10-11 neT)

© 0O ~NO O WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

MABJ/THOUKO Makcum
NIEOHOB AmuTtpuii
MEJIbHVKOB AnekcaHgp
BEOCOB PomaH
METPOB AnekcaHgp
KYAPALLOB AnekcaHgp
UEKMAPEB Erop
CYLLKOB Muxaun
XWUTTEEB ApTém
CKNAOUYMKOB Makcum
BALWKATOB Bsuecnas
LUECTOMANOB Erop
MOCWH Makcnm
MOYTAPEB [mMuTpuii
KY3HELUOB [JaHnna
OABJIETOB Tumyp
MPULLNH JleoHnp,
CTEHIOWKWH Hukuta
3ABEOPAHCKWIN Bavecnas
OCUNOB Erop
YWAKOB Wnbs
MAVIOPOB Makcum
TPOMUXWNH Tumodpeli
TPYBHMKOB MupoH
JXYPABJIEB BorpaH
MANOPOB Mapk

HOHowwu (12-13 neT)

BN

O~NOOULAWN

9
10
11
12

OOBPEHBLKOB Makcum
OTYO4W S6yka PaitaH
MPOLLKOB Enuceii
APTbIKOB ApceHwnii
WNIHATOB AHgpeii
rOPBEOBCKWI Buktop
ABAYNAEB Muxaunn
MONYSAHOBWUY fipocnas
MATBEEB Huknta
CWIENEB Makcum
CAV®YTAMHOB Tumyp
BOWIKO ViBaH

faTa poxaeHus

22.09.2017
02.12.2017
06.01.2017
28.11.2017
27.07.2017
08.01.2017
10.11.2017
19.02.2017

24.09.2015
15.02.2015
28.04.2015
13.08.2015
06.11.2016
10.12.2015
08.11.2015
30.04.2015
10.10.2015
09.08.2015
11.02.2015
04.03.2015
08.10.2016
30.03.2015
16.09.2015
20.06.2015
16.09.2016
26.05.2016
25.05.2016
01.08.2016
12.08.2016
29.05.2016
05.06.2016
06.12.2015
29.08.2016
07.12.2016

10.09.2013
10.03.2013
01.07.2013
20.10.2014
23.10.2013
20.06.2013
16.03.2013
26.03.2014
04.12.2014
14.04.2014
26.01.2013
14.08.2014
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KOMaHaa

LICKA, r.04nHL0BO

CLlU "3Be3ga" r. VisaHoBO
CLUOP "Akagemusa cnopra”,
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", r.KasaHo

CUW "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO
MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. ">XemuyxumHa",
UCn "AuHamo”, r.Mocksa

r.BockpeceHck

r.Mocksa

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®psA3nHo

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxumHa",
MmHasma eT "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CLU "3Be3ga" r. VisaHOBO

LM Bry, r. BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

OHOCLU Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

CLUOP Nel BopoHex
MAT, oTAa. "XoBpuHO",
LICKA, r.OanHuoBo
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

KOLOS Team

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
MAIT, otAa. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

MIr®CO, r.MockBa

MI®CO, r.MockBa

OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mockea

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb

CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

r.Mockea

r.Mockea

CKI "Bonra", r.Bonrorpag,

MAT, ota. "Hekpacoska", r.Mocksa
MAC naTm6opss, r.Mocksa
MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
Onumnus Life, r.iBaHoBO

MAC nsaTmb6opss, r.Mocksa

CLU "PoccowwaHckasn", r.PoccoLub
CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jiuneuk

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jinneuk
B®CO "[inHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CLUOP "TBepb", r.TBEPL

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

40.00
44.98
46.00
49.00
50.00
53.50
55.00
1:04.00

32.00
32.50
32.88
33.00
34.20
34.87
35.00
35.00
35.50
36.00
38.00
38.33
38.80
39.00
39.00
43.00
44.00
44.86
45.10
47.11
48.00
48.00
48.29
49.00
58.05
1:10.00

28.50
30.45
30.59
31.00
32.52
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.50
33.50
33.90
34.50
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AnctaHuus 2, Manbunkn, 50m Battepdnsii
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MOTUNP AH
CNOBO3ANH Huknta
MAHKWH Nes
TPY®AHOB ApTem
KAPMEHKO Japwuii
CTPEJIbHMKOB Anekceii
HE®ELOB Makcum
TPE3EB Mapk
KAHNCTEPOB ApceHuii
KOHOAKOB ne6
HE®EJOB Marseii
NA3YKWH Erop
LWWENECT CeméH
MPAXWH OaHnna
LWEBYEHKO ®épnop

31.07.2013
26.02.2013
08.02.2014
16.05.2013
25.04.2013
14.12.2013
30.12.2014
28.11.2014
06.08.2014
26.03.2013
26.10.2014
20.07.2014
03.04.2014
17.03.2013
29.07.2014
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CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLW "Xumkun", r. Xumkmn

CLU "MonopgocTb"”, r.To60/bCK
B®CO "AnHamo”, r.AcTpaxaHb
CK "2nektpoH", r.lNMckos

MAT, ota. "XoBpuHO", r.Mocksa
AOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
AOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
CLLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
LOHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa", r.Ecopemos
OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
OCLUOP, r.OanHU0BO

Ilon LCKA, r.OamHu0B0
lltoH MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa

34.50
34.65
35.00
35.47
35.56
36.00
36.00
36.25
37.00
38.00
38.53
39.00
39.00
39.00
48.80
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