



2
 07.03.2026

, 50m

9 - 13

(9)

1	22.09.2017	I		40.00
2	02.12.2017	II	" "	44.98
3	06.01.2017	II	" " " "	46.00
4	28.11.2017		" " " "	49.00
5	27.07.2017	II	" " " "	50.00
6	08.01.2017	II	" " " "	53.50
7	10.11.2017	II	" " " "	55.00
8	19.02.2017	III	" " " "	1:04.00

(10-11)

1	24.09.2015	II	" "	32.00
2	15.02.2015	I	" " " "	32.50
3	28.04.2015	III	" " " "	32.88
4	13.08.2015	III	" " " "	33.00
5	06.11.2016	I	" " "	34.20
6	10.12.2015	II	" "	34.87
7	08.11.2015	III	" "	35.00
8	30.04.2015	III	" "	35.00
9	10.10.2015	III	" " " "	35.50
10	09.08.2015	III	" "	36.00
11	11.02.2015	I	1, "	38.00
12	04.03.2015	I	1	38.33
13	08.10.2016	I	" "	38.80
14	30.03.2015	I	" "	39.00
15	16.09.2015	III	" "	39.00
16	20.06.2015	I	KOLOS Team	43.00
17	16.09.2016	I	" " " "	44.00
18	26.05.2016	II	" " " "	44.86
19	25.05.2016	II	" " " "	45.10
20	01.08.2016	I	" "	47.11
21	12.08.2016	I	" "	48.00
22	29.05.2016	I	1, "	48.00
23	05.06.2016	II	" " " "	48.29
24	06.12.2015	II	"MY CHAMPS", "	49.00
25	29.08.2016	III	" " " "	58.05
26	07.12.2016	III	" " " "	1:10.00

(12-13)

1	10.09.2013	II	" " " "	28.50
2	10.03.2013	II	" " " "	30.45
3	01.07.2013	II	" " " "	30.59
4	20.10.2014	III	" " " "	31.00
5	23.10.2013	III	Life, "	32.52
6	20.06.2013	III	" "	33.00
7	16.03.2013	III	" " " "	33.00
8	26.03.2014	III	" " " "	33.00
9	04.12.2014	III	3 " " "	33.50
10	14.04.2014	II	3 " " "	33.50
11	26.01.2013	II	" " " "	33.90
12	14.08.2014	III	" " " "	34.50





2, , 50m

13	31.07.2013	II	1	34.50
14	26.02.2013	III	" , .	34.65
15	08.02.2014	I	" " , .	35.00
16	16.05.2013	III	" " , .	35.47
17	25.04.2013	I	" " , .	35.56
18	14.12.2013	III	, . " " , .	36.00
19	30.12.2014	I	1, .	36.00
20	28.11.2014	III	" " , .	36.25
21	06.08.2014	I	1, .	37.00
22	26.03.2013	III	" " , .	38.00
23	26.10.2014	III	6 " " , .	38.53
24	20.07.2014	I	1, .	39.00
25	03.04.2014	I	, .	39.00
26	17.03.2013	II	, .	39.00
27	29.07.2014	II	" " , .	48.80